NBAU

GEMEINSAM MEHR ERREICHEN

Gesellschafter 00

V.NrFirma _______________|Anschrift ______|TellFax _[Homepage/E-Mail

235101 Holzbau Aigner
Gesellschaft m.b.H.
235230 BSU
Bauservice Unterberger GmbH
235370 DREIHANS
GmbH
235501 re rudolf edinger
ambh
235701 Greil Bau
GmbH
235817 Haller
Real GmbH
235809 Hauserer Immobilien
GmbH
235806 Hentschlager
Bau GmbH
235805 Hoch- und Tiefbau
Gesellschaft m.b.h.
245711 Holzhaider
Verwaltungs-GmbH
235819 HOLZLEITHNER-OBERMAYR
ZIMMEREI GmbH
245706 Humer Holding
GmbH
235820 Hutterer Bau
GmbH
235821 Hutterer Zimmerei
GmbH
236119 Kaltenreiner
Bau GmbH
236120 Kanzler
Bau GmbH
236113 Kapl
Bau GmbH
236102 B. Kern
Baugesellschaft m.b.H.
236104 Ing. Roland Kretschmer
Baumeister u. Zimmermeister,
236109 Ing. Kriechbaum
Bau GmbH
236106 Krtickl

Baugesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG.

236301 Mayr Bau
Gesellschaft m.b.H.
236502 Gebrlder Oitner

Bauunternehmung Gesellschaft m.b.H.

236501 Oppolzer
Bau GmbH
236803 Rabmer Hochbau
GmbH
236925 Schober
Holzbau GmbH
236921 SchoilRwohl
Baugesellschaft mbH
236901 SINGER
Bau GmbH
236902 SOLUTO Vertriebs
GmbH
236940 Staudinger
Bau GmbH
236938 Stern
Bau GmbH
237002 Eugen Traussner
Bau GmbH
237302 Weilhaidinger
Ingenieur-Holzbau GmbH
237310 Wiesinger
Bau GmbH
237304 Wohrer
Baubetriebs GmbH
237306 WUNSCH-HAUS
GmbH & CoKG.

Sagewerkstr. 1

4591 Molln

Seestralte 20

5342 Abersee
Steinmihle 3

4161 Ulrichsberg,
Dauphinestrale 194
4030 Linz

Breitenaich 9

4973 St. Martin/Innkreis
Dauphinestrale 194
4030 Linz, Donau
Aschacherstralle 2
4081 Hartkirchen
Georgestralle 30
4222 Langenstein
SchrammlstraRe 28
4050 Traun

Wartberg 1

4271 St. Oswald/Freistadt
Gewerbepark 5

4671 Neukirchen bei
Ernst-Dreefs-Strale 4
4722 Peuerbach
Bahnhofstrafte 110
5204 StraBwalchen
Schwollstrale 5

5211 Lengau
Betriebspark 5

4451 St. Ulrich

Markt 37

4391

Gerastralle 3

4190 Bad Leonfelden
Markt 50

4273 UnterweilRenbach
KirchfeldstraRe 29
4580 Windischgarsten
Hauptstrale 54-56
4673 Gaspoltshofen
Naarner Strale 34
4320 Perg
Seitenstettnerstralle 28
4400 Steyr

Apfertal 4

5165 Berndorf
Dauphinestrale 194
4030 Linz
Bruckbachweg 23
4203 Altenberg bei Linz
Frauscherberg 8

5211 Friedburg
Hinterstoder 114

4573 Hinterstoder
Tragweiner Stralle 61
4230 Pregarten
Hauptplatz 18/h3

2100 Korneuburg
Scharnsteiner Stralle 12
4643 Pettenbach
Schardinger Stralle 45
4792 Miinzkirchen
Ritzlhofstralle 42
4052 Ansfelden

Pram 11

4775 Taufkirchen
Hannesgrub Nord 15
4911 Tumeltsham
LinzerstralRe 84

4050 Traun

Obereck 2

5242 St. Johann am Walde

07584/2371-0

06227/3645

050/3250

0732/662169

07751/8239

0732/656091

07273/6368

07237/60600

0732/382808

07945/7207-00

07245/23600

07276/2141

06215/8304

06215/8304

07252/70925-0

07260/4312

07956/7300

07562/5306-14

07735/6804

07262/52246

07252/715 0

06217/8731

0732/302043

07230/7213

07746/28014

07564/6010

07236/2328

02262/64734

07586/7274

07716/7214

07229/88398

07719/8854

07752/22530

07229/72411

07743/8262

www.holzbau-aigner.at
office@holzbau-aigner.at
www.bsu-bau.at
office@bsu-bau.at
www.dreihans.at
office@dreihans.at
www.re-bau.at
office@re-bau.at
www.greilbau.at
office@greilbau.at
www.haller.at
office@haller.at
www.haeuserer.at
office@haeuserer.at
www.hentschlaeger.at
office@hentschlaeger.at
www.hoch-u-tiefbau.at
office@hochundtiefbau.at
www.holzhaider.at
office@holzhaider.at
www.hobo.at
buchhaltung@hobo.at
www.humer-bau.at
office@humer-bau.at
www.hutterer-bau.at
office@hutterer-bau.at
www.hutterer-bau.at
office@hutterer-bau.at
www.kaltenreiner.at
office@kaltenreiner.at
www.kanzler-bau-at
office@kanzler-bau.at
www.kaplbau.at
office@kaplbau.at
www.kern.at
office@kern.at
www.kretschmer-bau.at
office@kretschmer-bau.at
www.kriechbaum-bau.at
office@kriechbaum-bau.at
www.krueckl.at
office@krueckl.at
www.mayr-bau.at
office@mayr-bau.at
www.oitner.com
office@oitner.com
www.oppolzer-bau.at
office@oppolzer-bau.at
www.rabmer.at
office@rabmer.at
www.schober-holzbau.at
office@schober-holzbau.at
www.schoisswohl-bau.at
office@schoisswohl-bau.at
www.singerbau.at
info@singerbau.at
https://www.soluto.cc/
franchise@soluto.cc
www.staudinger-bau.at
office@staudinger-bau.at
www.stern-bau.co.at
office@stern-bau.co.at
www.traussner-bau.at
office@traussner-bau.at
www.weisshaidinger.at
office@weisshaidinger.at
www.wiesinger-bau.at
office@wiesinger-bau.at
www.woehrer.at
office@woehrer.at
www.wunsch-haus.at
office@wunsch-haus.at

Stand 22.07.2025, 1 von 2



A B Au Gesellschafter 0O

GEMEINSAM MEHR ERREICHEN

V.NrFirma_________________|Anschrift ______|TellFax __|Homepage/E-Mail

237501 Zenz Gundertshausen 42 07748/2278 www.zenz-holzbau.at
Holzbau GmbH 5142 Eqggelsberg office@zenz-holzbau.at

Stand 22.07.2025, 2 von 2



