

Gesellschafter OÖ

VNr.	Firma	Anschrift	Tel/Fax	Homepage/E-Mail
	Holzbau Aigner Gesellschaft m.b.H.	Sägewerkstr. 1 4591 Molln	07584/2371-0	www.holzbau-aigner.at office@holzbau-aigner.at
235230	BSU	Seestraße 20	06227/3645	www.bsu-bau.at
235370	Bauservice Unterberger GmbH DREIHANS	5342 Abersee Steinmühle 3	050/3250	office@bsu-bau.at www.dreihans.at
	GmbH	4161 Ulrichsberg,		office@dreihans.at
235501	re rudolf edinger gmbh	Dauphinestraße 194 4030 Linz	0732/662169	www.re-bau.at office@re-bau.at
235701	Greil Bau GmbH	Breitenaich 9 4973 St. Martin/Innkreis	07751/8239	www.greilbau.at office@greilbau.at
235817	Haller Real GmbH	Dauphinestraße 194 4030 Linz, Donau	0732/656091	www.haller.at office@haller.at
35809	Häuserer Immobilien GmbH	Aschacherstraße 2 4081 Hartkirchen	07273/6368	www.haeuserer.at office@haeuserer.at
235806	Hentschläger Bau GmbH	Georgestraße 30	07237/60600	www.hentschlaeger.at
235805	Hoch- und Tiefbau	4222 Langenstein Schrammlstraße 28	0732/382808	office@hentschlaeger.at www.hoch-u-tiefbau.at
245711	Gesellschaft m.b.h. Holzhaider	4050 Traun Wartberg 1	07945/7207-00	office@hochundtiefbau.at www.holzhaider.at
235819	Verwaltungs-GmbH HOLZLEITHNER-OBERMAYR	4271 St. Oswald/Freistadt Gewerbepark 5	07245/23600	office@holzhaider.at www.hobo.at
45706	ZIMMEREI GmbH Humer Holding	4671 Neukirchen bei Ernst-Dreefs-Straße 4	07276/2141	buchhaltung@hobo.at www.humer-bau.at
	GmbH	4722 Peuerbach		office@humer-bau.at
	Hutterer Bau GmbH	Bahnhofstraße 110 5204 Straßwalchen	06215/8304	www.hutterer-bau.at office@hutterer-bau.at
235821	Hutterer Zimmerei GmbH	Schwöllstraße 5 5211 Lengau	06215/8304	www.hutterer-bau.at office@hutterer-bau.at
236119	Kaltenreiner Bau GmbH	Betriebspark 5 4451 St. Ulrich	07252/70925-0	www.kaltenreiner.at office@kaltenreiner.at
236120	Kanzler	Markt 37	07260/4312	www.kanzler-bau-at
236113	·	4391 Gerastraße 3		office@kanzler-bau.at www.kaplbau.at
236102	Bau GmbH B. Kern	4190 Bad Leonfelden Markt 50	07956/7300	office@kaplbau.at www.kern.at
	Baugesellschaft m.b.H.	4273 Unterweißenbach		office@kern.at
	Ing. Roland Kretschmer Baumeister u. Zimmermeister,	Kirchfeldstraße 29 4580 Windischgarsten	07562/5306-14	www.kretschmer-bau.at office@kretschmer-bau.at
236109	Ing. Kriechbaum Bau GmbH	Hauptstraße 54-56 4673 Gaspoltshofen	07735/6804	www.kriechbaum-bau.at office@kriechbaum-bau.at
236106	Krückl Baugesellschaft m.b.H. & Co. KG.	Naarner Straße 34 4320 Perg	07262/52246	www.krueckl.at office@krueckl.at
236301	Mayr Bau	Seitenstettnerstraße 28	07252/715 0	www.mayr-bau.at
236502	Gesellschaft m.b.H. Gebrüder Oitner	4400 Steyr Apfertal 4	06217/8731	office@mayr-bau.at www.oitner.com
236501	Bauunternehmung Gesellschaft m.b.H. Oppolzer	5165 Berndorf Dauphinestraße 194	0732/302043	office@oitner.com www.oppolzer-bau.at
	Bau GmbH	4030 Linz		office@oppolzer-bau.at
236803	Rabmer Hochbau GmbH	Bruckbachweg 23 4203 Altenberg bei Linz	07230/7213	www.rabmer.at office@rabmer.at
236925	Schober Holzbau GmbH	Frauscherberg 8 5211 Friedburg	07746/28014	www.schober-holzbau.at office@schober-holzbau.at
236921	Schoißwohl	Hinterstoder 114	07564/6010	www.schoisswohl-bau.at
236901	Baugesellschaft mbH SINGER	4573 Hinterstoder Tragweiner Straße 61	07236/2328	office@schoisswohl-bau.at www.singerbau.at
236902	Bau GmbH SOLUTO Vertriebs	4230 Pregarten Hauptplatz 18/h3	02262/64734	info@singerbau.at https://www.soluto.cc/
236940	GmbH Staudinger	2100 Korneuburg Scharnsteiner Straße 12	07586/7274	franchise@soluto.cc www.staudinger-bau.at
	Bau GmbH	4643 Pettenbach		office@staudinger-bau.at
236938	Bau GmbH	Schärdinger Straße 45 4792 Münzkirchen	07716/7214	www.stern-bau.co.at office@stern-bau.co.at
237002	Eugen Traussner Bau GmbH	Ritzlhofstraße 42 4052 Ansfelden	07229/88398	www.traussner-bau.at office@traussner-bau.at
237302	Weißhaidinger Ingenieur-Holzbau GmbH	Pram 11 4775 Taufkirchen	07719/8854	www.weisshaidinger.at office@weisshaidinger.at
237310	Wiesinger	Hannesgrub Nord 15	07752/22530	www.wiesinger-bau.at
237304	Bau GmbH Wöhrer	4911 Tumeltsham Linzerstraße 84	07229/72411	office@wiesinger-bau.at www.woehrer.at
237306	Baubetriebs GmbH WUNSCH-HAUS	4050 Traun Obereck 2	07743/8262	office@woehrer.at www.wunsch-haus.at
_01000	GmbH & CoKG.	5242 St. Johann am Walde	0117010202	office@wunsch-haus.at



Gesellschafter OÖ

VNr. Firma	Anschrift	Tel/Fax	Homepage/E-Mail
237501 Zenz	Gundertshausen 42	07748/2278	www.zenz-holzbau.at
Holzbau GmbH	5142 Eggelsberg		office@zenz-holzbau.at